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Nimi
Raatikainen Voitto
Jantti Raimo
Aherto Kalevi
Pitkdnen Kari
Vainio Jorma
Luostarinen Matti
Nevalainen Mirja
Myller Kari
Hyttinen Liisa
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Lehvonen Hannu
Turunen Heikki
Virnes Niilo
Kettunen Terho
Kuisma Seija
Helenius Kalevi
Lampinen Markku
Hiltunen Kauko
Luostarinen Osmo
Harkonen Heikki
Laine Hannu
Kahkonen Esko
Laine Pirkko
Haakana Kari

Hakkarainen Markku

Sorsa Hannu

Seura
Atrium
Atrium
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
Atrium
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoVetKe
Atrium
JoVetKe
Wa-Ke-Kée
Atrium
Mattajat
Atrium
JoVetKe
Wa-Ke-Kée
PoRa
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
JoKe
Atrium
Lukke

Keskiarvokisa 8.1.2016

Luokka Keskiarvc
173,00
178,00
153,00
127,00
187,00
132,00
165,00
198,00
135,00
174,00
147,00
177,00
176,00
155,00
132,00
134,00
194,00
155,00
151,00
189,00
148,00
171,00
145,00
182,00
162,00
151,00
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X3
519
534
459
381
561
396
495
594
405
522
441
531
528
465
396
402
582
465
453
567
444
513
435
546
486
453

Tulos
634
614
539
450
626
431
528
624
435
550
463
546
541
472
400
398
571
452
429
542
415
479
390
486
426
364

+/-
115
80
80
69
65
35
33
30
30
28
22
15
13

~

-11
-13
-24
-25
-29
-34
-45
-60
-60
-89



